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University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

1 212416140130 22HIST1070782 RAVI Department of History 181 65 7.15 1 Unreserved
SHANKAR
PANDEY

2 212411110044  22HIST1103736 CHHAVI Zakir Husain Delhi 177 69 67.65 15 Unreserved

SHARMA College
3 212432160244  22HIST1128290 SHREYA Zakir Husain Delhi 175 71 69.19 14 Unreserved
MATHUR College

4 212432420338  22HIST1061023 = ANURODH South Campus 175 71 6.23 11 Unreserved
SINGH
SHAKYA

5 212432130067 22HIST1001454 GAUTAM South Campus 174 72 69.71 12 Unreserved
PARIVESH
YAN
VARMAN

6 212432460163  22HIST1012978  SANSKRITI South Campus 174 72 69.06 16 Unreserved
KANDPAL

7 212432130138  22HIST1008730 NABILA South Campus 174 72 68.94 11 Unreserved
KHADIJA
ANSARI

8 212432160019  22HIST1129471 ANU South Campus 173 73 75.67 9 Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 212432420051

2 212432400639

3 212432350118

4 212432400238

5 212429130187

6 212432510051

7 212441180112

8 212432400560

9 212434130064

Form No.

22HIST1064548

22HIST1089431

22HIST1192094

22HIST1090073

22HIST1147733

22HIST1138223

22HIST1050774

22HIST1096879

22HIST1180496

Fifth Admission List - M.A. History-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Name
SIMRAN
KUMARI

KAUSHLENDRA

CHIRANSHU
SIHAG

ANISHA YADAV

HARSHITA
YADAV

SOORA]
VERMA

ANKIT GUPTA

SHIVAM
KUMAR

ADITI SHARMA

Allotted
Department/College

Hans Raj College

Zakir Husain Delhi

College

Department of History

Kamala Nehru College

Sri Venkateswara

College

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

Final
Entrance
Marks

186

159

157

151

151

151

150

150

150

Combined
Rank

60

87

89

95

95

95

96

96

96

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

68.42

55.83

69.45

74.55

67.44

70.96

67.00

63.67

28-12-2022
11:48:39

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
7 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

6 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

11 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

6 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

10 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

11 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

9 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

16 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No. Form No.

1 212432460187  22HIST1022266

2 212432510049  22HIST1138550

3 212438110019  22HIST1196611

4 212432160270  22HIST1113828

Fifth Admission List - M.A. History-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final
Allotted Entrance
Name Department/College Marks

MOHIT South Campus 135
RAJESH South Campus 134
KUMAR
KAUSHIK

MANISH South Campus 129
KUMAR

KHUSHI Kamala Nehru College 126

Combined
Rank

111

112

117

120

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP
63.62

62.71

64.05

Choice

10

11

28-12-2022
11:48:39

Category
Filled by
Candidate

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 212416140129

2 212432420026

3 212425110056

4 212432390125

5 212423140013

Form No.

22HIST1003238

22HIST1060761

22HIST1006780

22HIST1215750

22HIST1046049

Fifth Admission List - M.A. History-2022

Name

NIPUN
YADAV

AAKASH
KUMAR
SAH

WEWULHI
LASUH

AKRITI
ANSHU
KUJUR

BONANI
SONOWAL

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Ramjas College

Kirori Mal College

South Campus

Miranda House

Kamala Nehru College

Final
Entrance
Marks
116

114

111

105

Combined
Rank

130

132

135

141

147

Qualifying
Marks
%IGP

7.46

72.54

70.75

63.54

72.29

28-12-2022
11:48:39

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

3 ST
3 ST
9 ST
2 ST
9 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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28-12-2022

University of Delhi Fifth Admission List - M.A. History-2022 11:48:39
University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
212432150251  22HIST1203144 AKHIL Department of History 173 73 73.54 2 EWS
DAHIYA
212432400709  22HIST1077280 ANUJ RAI Department of History 157 89 78.45 1 EWS
212441180038  22HIST1056536 @ PARSHURAM South Campus 154 92 7.85 11 EWS
DUBEY
212424120087  22HIST1096633 PRASAD South Campus 152 94 90.21 2 EWS
KESHAV
WADEKAR
212441120082  22HIST1154764 GAURANG South Campus 152 94 78.65 10 EWS
AGRAWAL
212426110226  22HIST1116027 HANUMANA South Campus 152 94 8 EWS
RAM
212434120186  22HIST1135992 SIMRAN Janki Devi Memorial 126 120 11 EWS
KUMARI College

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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28-12-2022

University of Delhi Fifth Admission List - M.A. History-2022 11:48:39
University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Category

Allotted Qualifying Filled by

# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 22HIST1114930 NAYNAM Daulat Ram College 72.66 3 Unreserved

LAVISHA
2 22HIST1011711 SOPHIYA NAZ Daulat Ram College 72.53 6 Unreserved
3 22HIST1195935 RUPANKAN South Campus 72.25 1 Unreserved
4 22HIST1108089 SADIA SIDDIQUI  Janki Devi Memorial College 72.25 8 Unreserved
5 22HIST1107239 RIMLI DAS South Campus 72.15 6 Unreserved
6 22HIST1134204 DEBOTREE South Campus 72.15 13 Unreserved
LAHIRI
7 22HIST1007357 ALIYA KHAN Kamala Nehru College 72.15 11 Unreserved
8 22HIST1065538 SIMRANJEET Sri Guru Teg Bahadur 72.15 1 Unreserved
KAUR Khalsa College
9 22HIST1003218 VRINDA BANSAL South Campus 72.15 10 Unreserved
10 22HIST1068827 UTTARA Kamala Nehru College 72.15 9 Unreserved
JANTWAL
11 22HIST1024543 VINAYAK JOSHI South Campus 72.01 2 Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 22HIST1189087

2 22HIST1054613

3 22HIST1192094

4 22HIST1068197

5 22HIST1113133

Fifth Admission List - M.A. History-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

Name

AARTI TOMAR

ANUSUIYA

CHIRANSHU SIHAG

SAKSHI YADAV

KSHETRIMAYUM
MONIKA DEVI

Allotted

Department/College

Indraprastha College for

Women

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

69.45

69.45

69.45

69.44

69.32

Choice

14

15

28-12-2022
11:48:39

Category
Filled by
Candidate

OBC Non-
Creamy layer

OBC Non-
Creamy layer

OBC Non-
Creamy layer

OBC Non-
Creamy layer

OBC Non-
Creamy layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 7 of 11



. .. , . 28-12-2022
University of Delhi Fifth Admission List - M.A. History-2022 11:48:39

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Category
Allotted Qualifying Filled by
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 22HIST1224011 ANJALI VED Rajdhani College 67.52 11 SC
2 22HIST1170144 SAMNISHTHA Department of History 67.40 4 SC
SINGH
3 22HIST1053832 HIMANSHI Janki Devi Memorial 67.26 11 SC

College

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 22HIST1058522

2 22HIST1098548

3 22HIST1108029

Fifth Admission List - M.A. History-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Name

DEVASHISH MINA

RACHUNLUNG
GANGMEI

DINESH MEENA

Allotted
Department/College

Rajdhani College

South Campus

Department of History

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

66.52

66.50

65.85

Choice

28-12-2022
11:48:39

Category
Filled by
Candidate
ST

ST

ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 22HIST1013779
2 22HIST1123990
3 22HIST1095800
4 22HIST1183068

Fifth Admission List - M.A. History-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Name

SURYANSH
RANJAN

TANU MISHRA

ASHUTOSH
TIWARI

ARJUN
BHARDWA)

Allotted
Department/College

Ramjas College
Indraprastha College for
Women

Rajdhani College

South Campus

Qualifying

Marks %/GP

70.09

67.52

67.40

66.88

Choice

10

28-12-2022
11:48:39

Category

Filled by

Candidate

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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