University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Aumosion category: om coerrea (Enclance Basea)									
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212416140130	22HIST1070782	RAVI SHANKAR PANDEY	Department of History	181	65	7.15	1	Unreserved
2	212411110044	22HIST1103736	CHHAVI SHARMA	Zakir Husain Delhi College	177	69	67.65	15	Unreserved
3	212432160244	22HIST1128290	SHREYA MATHUR	Zakir Husain Delhi College	175	71	69.19	14	Unreserved
4	212432420338	22HIST1061023	ANURODH SINGH SHAKYA	South Campus	175	71	6.23	11	Unreserved
5	212432130067	22HIST1001454	GAUTAM PARIVESH YAN VARMAN	South Campus	174	72	69.71	12	Unreserved
6	212432460163	22HIST1012978	SANSKRITI KANDPAL	South Campus	174	72	69.06	16	Unreserved
7	212432130138	22HIST1008730	NABILA KHADIJA ANSARI	South Campus	174	72	68.94	11	Unreserved
8	212432160019	22HIST1129471	ANU	South Campus	173	73	75.67	9	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212432420051	22HIST1064548	SIMRAN KUMARI	Hans Raj College	186	60	68.42	7	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	212432400639	22HIST1089431	KAUSHLENDRA	Zakir Husain Delhi College	159	87	55.83	6	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	212432350118	22HIST1192094	CHIRANSHU SIHAG	Department of History	157	89	69.45	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	212432400238	22HIST1090073	ANISHA YADAV	Kamala Nehru College	151	95	74.55	11	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	212429130187	22HIST1147733	HARSHITA YADAV	Sri Venkateswara College	151	95	67.44	6	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	212432510051	22HIST1138223	SOORAJ VERMA	South Campus	151	95	5.74	10	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	212441180112	22HIST1050774	ANKIT GUPTA	South Campus	150	96	70.96	11	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	212432400560	22HIST1096879	SHIVAM KUMAR	South Campus	150	96	67.00	9	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	212434130064	22HIST1180496	ADITI SHARMA	South Campus	150	96	63.67	16	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212432460187	22HIST1022266	MOHIT	South Campus	135	111	63.62	10	SC
2	212432510049	22HIST1138550	RAJESH KUMAR KAUSHIK	South Campus	134	112	62.71	11	SC
3	212438110019	22HIST1196611	MANISH KUMAR	South Campus	129	117	6.56	8	SC
4	212432160270	22HIST1113828	KHUSHI	Kamala Nehru College	126	120	64.05	2	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212416140129	22HIST1003238	NIPUN YADAV	Ramjas College	116	130	7.46	3	ST
2	212432420026	22HIST1060761	AAKASH KUMAR SAH	Kirori Mal College	114	132	72.54	3	ST
3	212425110056	22HIST1006780	WEWULHI LASUH	South Campus	111	135	70.75	9	ST
4	212432390125	22HIST1215750	AKRITI ANSHU KUJUR	Miranda House	105	141	63.54	2	ST
5	212423140013	22HIST1046049	BONANI SONOWAL	Kamala Nehru College	99	147	72.29	9	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212432150251	22HIST1203144	AKHIL DAHIYA	Department of History	173	73	73.54	2	EWS
2	212432400709	22HIST1077280	ANUJ RAI	Department of History	157	89	78.45	1	EWS
3	212441180038	22HIST1056536	PARSHURAM DUBEY	South Campus	154	92	7.85	11	EWS
4	212424120087	22HIST1096633	PRASAD KESHAV WADEKAR	South Campus	152	94	90.21	2	EWS
5	212441120082	22HIST1154764	GAURANG AGRAWAL	South Campus	152	94	78.65	10	EWS
6	212426110226	22HIST1116027	HANUMANA RAM	South Campus	152	94		8	EWS
7	212434120186	22HIST1135992	SIMRAN KUMARI	Janki Devi Memorial College	126	120		11	EWS

University of Delhi

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22HIST1114930	NAYNAM LAVISHA	Daulat Ram College	72.66	3	Unreserved
2	22HIST1011711	SOPHIYA NAZ	Daulat Ram College	72.53	6	Unreserved
3	22HIST1195935	RUPANKAN	South Campus	72.25	1	Unreserved
4	22HIST1108089	SADIA SIDDIQUI	Janki Devi Memorial College	72.25	8	Unreserved
5	22HIST1107239	RIMLI DAS	South Campus	72.15	6	Unreserved
6	22HIST1134204	DEBOTREE LAHIRI	South Campus	72.15	13	Unreserved
7	22HIST1007357	ALIYA KHAN	Kamala Nehru College	72.15	11	Unreserved
8	22HIST1065538	SIMRANJEET KAUR	Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College	72.15	1	Unreserved
9	22HIST1003218	VRINDA BANSAL	South Campus	72.15	10	Unreserved
10	22HIST1068827	UTTARA JANTWAL	Kamala Nehru College	72.15	9	Unreserved
11	22HIST1024543	VINAYAK JOSHI	South Campus	72.01	2	Unreserved

University of Delhi

Fifth Admission List - M.A. History-2022

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22HIST1189087	AARTI TOMAR	Indraprastha College for Women	69.45	6	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	22HIST1054613	ANUSUIYA	South Campus	69.45	14	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	22HIST1192094	CHIRANSHU SIHAG	South Campus	69.45	9	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	22HIST1068197	SAKSHI YADAV	South Campus	69.44	17	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	22HIST1113133	KSHETRIMAYUM MONIKA DEVI	South Campus	69.32	15	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22HIST1224011	ANJALI VED	Rajdhani College	67.52	11	SC
2	22HIST1170144	SAMNISHTHA SINGH	Department of History	67.40	4	SC
3	22HIST1053832	HIMANSHI	Janki Devi Memorial College	67.26	11	SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 8 of 11

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22HIST1058522	DEVASHISH MINA	Rajdhani College	66.52	5	ST
2	22HIST1098548	RACHUNLUNG GANGMEI	South Campus	66.50	9	ST
3	22HIST1108029	DINESH MEENA	Department of History	65.85	1	ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 9 of 11

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22HIST1013779	SURYANSH RANJAN	Ramjas College	70.09	1	EWS
2	22HIST1123990	TANU MISHRA	Indraprastha College for Women	67.52	8	EWS
3	22HIST1095800	ASHUTOSH TIWARI	Rajdhani College	67.40	8	EWS
4	22HIST1183068	ARJUN BHARDWAJ	South Campus	66.88	10	EWS